Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side)

30--039-43663 Form approved.

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

	Contract 129							
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME Jicarilla Apache							
1a. TYPE OF WORK DR b. TYPE OF WELL	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME NA			
	AS OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTIF ZONE	LE _	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM Apache		
Cotton Pet	roleum Corporat	ion				9. WELL NO. 144		
3773 Cherr	y Creek Drive No eport location clearly and	o. #750, De	nver, CO 8	0209		10. FIELD AND POOL, O	WILDCAT	
At suriace	FSL & 2035' FE	•	₹ECE	IVE)	Lindith Gal 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR B AND SURVEY OR AR Section 13	EA	
14 DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	PROF MANY AR TOO	DEC 13	1984				
11. Division in mines	AND DIRECTION PROM NEX		EAU OF LAND		N.T.	12. COUNTY OR PARISH Rio Arriba		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPI LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE I (Also to nearest dr)	120	Y6. No. OF ACEI	S IN LEASE	Rio Arriba New Mexico 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL 80 (60)				
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH		19. PROPOSED D	5 †	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY				
	CLOO ID	UBJECT TO COMP	PLIANCE WITH A	D ARE TTACHED		22. APPROX. DATE WOLLD	RE WILL START	
23.	F	GENERAL REGUII PROPOSED CASII	NG AND CEMEN	TING PROGRA	M Th	is action is subject to	administrative	
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CABING	WEIGHT PER P	00T SET	ING DEPTH	a p	ppeal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.		
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	350	350'		300 sxs		
7-7/8" 4-1/2" 10		10.5#	.5# 7445'		1210 sxs or sufficient vol to			
					cover	Ojo Alamo @ a	pprox 2430'	
A. Location B. Drilli	on Plat ng Prognosis		1	Existing Mile Radi	us	osed Facilitie		

- C. Surface use Plan
- Surface Casing Cement
- D1. Production Casing Cement
- E. Schematic Diagram of Rig BOP
- El. BOP Test Procedure
- F. Rig Layout
- F1. Inventory
- Existing & Planned Access Roads
- Gl. Water Supply
- Existing Wells One Mile Radius

- J. Detailed Location Plat of Production Facilities
- K. Well Site Layout
- L. Drill Pad Layout with Elevations
- Ll. Cross Sections of Planned Cut & Fill Across Location
- M. Archaelogical/Cultural Resource Inventory
- N. Lease Special Stipulations

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured as preventer program, if any. 24. TITLE Division Production MgrAS AMENDER-10-8 JAN 22 1985 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA OIL CON. DIV. NMOCC

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Culeto	lor			Le	U50			Well No.			
COTTON PETROLEUM CORPORATION					JICARILLA CON	TRACT: #	129 Apache	144			
Unit L	etter 0	Section 13	Tawnship 2	4 NORTH	13 WEST	County	RIO ARRIBA				
Actual Foologe Location of Well: 718 (see from the SOUTH line and 2035) feet from the FAST line											
Groun	d Level Clev.	Producing For	mation	P∝	W. lin S.	0 n1		nted Acreage;			
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.											
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).											
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?											
Yes No If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation											
	If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)										
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division.											
		!					CERT	TIFICATION			
		! 			1			hat the information con- true and complete to the edge and belief.			
		1.					11 1	(1) (1)			
		-+	+-				Nume Division Pro	oduction Mgr.			
		1			i		Position Cotton Petro	oleum Corporation			
		 			! !		Company December 11	, 1984			
		l Ì			! !		Date				
-			Sec. 13	RE	CFIVER						
			Control of the Contro	/	ER 143 1984		[that the well location at was plotted from field			
	F.F.	IB 0 7 1985	ש ש	BUREAU O	F LAND MAHAGEME TOURSE ARE	AT '	notes of actual i	surveys mode by me or			
		CON. DIV.	1		1		is true and corr	sion, and that the same ect to the best of my			
		DIST.3	/-			+	knowledge and be				
		1		6/	/ 		Date Sarvered Tit	90 7			
	·	 		0)	2035		anivor Land Survey				
	XHIE PACHE #1			%			CUPTIES COT	734 / I			
L [וששיביבו	Certificate No. 57				

